
       ALFREDO TRULLENQUE

ITF Seniors Circuit

Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

11 al 18 de Noviembre de 2017 SANTIAGO, CHILE F. PIANTINI
Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 PROBST  Carlos BRA 

TEANI  Gustavo BRA 

PROBST

TEANI

2  PUBILL  Jorge CHI 60 60

SANTANA  Wladimir CHI 

PROBST

TEANI

3  LEON  Rodrigo CHI W.O

RAMIREZ  Luis CHI 

LEON

RAMIREZ

4  BARRERA  Rodrigo CHI 76(5) 16 10/3

ORELLANA  Sebastian CHI 

PROBST

TEANI

5  CARRENO  Victor CHI 63 62

ZUNIGA  Cristian CHI 

ESTADES

YUTRONIC

6  ESTADES  Gonzalo CHI 64 60

YUTRONIC  Christian CHI 

ESTADES 

YUTRONIC

7  BUSTAMANTE  Mario CHI 61 64

VELASQUEZ  Mauricio CHI 

CARREÑO

ROJO

8 LL CARREÑO Gonzalo CHI 64 26 10/7

ROJO Francisco CHI 

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:

1 PROBST - TEANI

2 MATHEY - VALDES

3

4

5 REF

6

7

8

A

MEN DOUBLES 35
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